
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

1 

2 

27 

5 

111 

15 

426 

18 

86 

32 

58 

12 

195 

98 

7 

46 

39 

513 

949 

28 

400 

40 

8 

811 

898 

223 

502 

909 

117 

128 

140 

76 

185 

37 

35 

106 

77 

770 

217 

393 

Name 

KELLETT TODD 

GENOT CYRIL 

FREDRIKSEN HAKON 

HAUQUIER JEREMY 

KNUIMAN DAMIEN 

MASCHIO PAOLO 

CALLENS TIAS 

CHAPELIERE CAMILLE 

DEL COCO MATTEO 

POTISEK MILKO 

BROSSIER VICTOR 

MADOULAUD VALENTIN 

MACORITTO LORENZO 

PAVONI MATTEO 

ANTOINE MEO 

HILLAIRET-COLLET TIMOTHEE 

TALBOT SION 

PIVETTA FILIPPO 

CONTESSI ALESSANDRO 

D`AGATA SIMONE MICHELE 

BECKER FLORENT 

VERSTAPPEN AMANDINE 

FONTANESI KIARA 

DAL BOSCO MIRKO 

SONEGO STEFANO 

BRUNZIN LUCA 

WINKLER ANDREA 

QUAS KEVIN 

WAGENPFEIL DANIEL 

MIOQUE ARTHUR 

LODI TOMMASO 

RENAUX GUILLAUME 

ARNOUT PAUL 

DENIS MATHILDE 

VIAUD CAMILLE 

PALU` LUCA 

TURCHET DAVIDE 

ELMER LUKAS 

LUCCHESE DAVIDE 

CICCHINI FEDERICO 

Class 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MASTER 1 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 1 

MASTER 2 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 1 

MOTO 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 1 

Nat. 

GBR 

FRA 

NOR 

FRA 

NLD 

FRA 

BEL 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

DEU 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

FMN 

FFM 

FFM 

NMF 

FFM 

KNMV 

FFM 

FMB 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

ACU 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

DMSB 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FMS 

FMI 

FMI 

Moto 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

FANTIC 

DUCATI 

FANTIC 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

KTM 

GASGAS 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

FANTIC 

FANTIC 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BETA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

1:33:25.194 

1:33:26.388 

1:36:00.946 

1:36:18.485 

1:38:42.538 

1:33:37.697 

1:34:44.413 

1:35:49.996 

1:36:05.096 

1:38:21.206 

1:34:22.710 

1:34:32.175 

1:35:35.940 

1:36:09.610 

1:37:30.653 

1:37:55.475 

1:39:40.196 

1:34:11.603 

1:34:30.481 

1:35:00.676 

1:35:48.420 

1:36:00.311 

1:36:16.481 

1:36:39.286 

1:37:09.785 

1:38:40.494 

1:38:41.105 

1:34:35.695 

1:36:14.025 

1:36:23.085 

1:37:17.286 

1:37:36.176 

1:38:34.737 

1:39:21.606 

1:39:28.201 

1:34:19.158 

1:35:08.271 

1:35:12.860 

1:35:59.252 

1:36:50.313 

Diff 

1.194 

2:35.752 

2:53.291 

5:17.344 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

3 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

4 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

Best Tm 

4:39.687 

4:38.591 

4:46.736 

4:46.021 

4:48.753 

4:49.608 

4:48.924 

4:57.842 

4:48.674 

4:59.130 

5:06.023 

5:05.246 

5:07.245 

5:08.725 

5:08.656 

5:13.700 

5:14.753 

5:18.552 

5:27.935 

5:21.039 

5:19.259 

5:22.910 

5:35.865 

5:19.581 

5:16.921 

5:27.712 

5:41.481 

5:43.474 

5:48.252 

5:38.710 

5:42.178 

5:55.034 

6:00.986 

6:02.963 

6:07.494 

6:10.814 

6:17.138 

6:11.278 

6:21.930 

6:09.444 

Sorted on Laps

Avvisi 

#14 Disqualified - Art. 5.3 Technical Control Sand Races Sporting Rules 

Margin of Victory 

1.194 

Avg. Speed 

73,218 

Best Lap Tm 

4:38.591 

Best Speed 

77,533 

Best Lap by 
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Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

No. 

186 

238 

99 

448 

599 

487 

10 

95 

100 

311 

386 

318 

449 

334 

248 

34 

171 

197 

25 

81 

82 

63 

250 

187 

143 

241 

59 

92 

69 

636 

66 

65 

85 

527 

918 

45 

199 

73 

23 

300 

Name 

JERKIC URBAN 

SALVADOR GUGLIELMO 

VAN DE WOESTYNE ALEXIS 

TANFIN WESLEY 

CESCON ANDREA 

FERRERAS AYMERIC 

DELEU GREGORY 

RUBIO FERNANDO 

VACHERAND TIMOTHEE 

BERTEAU MAXIME 

RAMIRO MARQUES 

LESCAILLET ERNEST 

LUBOMIR IMRICH 

BETTIN LIAM 

PAGOTTO CRISTIAN 

BARBARA PAUL 

NERI ENEA 

PASI ALESSANDRO 

CHAMPOLIVIER DAMIEN 

GOZZINI DAVIDE 

MIEUZET DOMINIQUE 

LAVENANT NICOLAS 

LESCAILLET RODRIGUE 

ZANOLI ANDREA 

MIZSER GERGO 

MIOQUE JEAN FRANCOIS 

DUFAY STEPHANE 

JUGLA SARA 

BADENES ERIC 

ACUNZO SIMONE 

VOSSIUS ANDRE 

BATTILANA TIZIANO 

LEBLANC DAMIEN 

DEMEESTER EVAN 

GERAT MATHEO 

MIET MAXIME 

PEDRIALI MARCO 

SEGUIN FREDDY 

DEHEN NOE 

ANTONY SEBASTIEN 

Class 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 1 

MASTER 1 

MOTO VETERAN 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 1 

MOTO 

MASTER 1 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MASTER 1 

MASTER 3 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MOTO VETERAN 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 1 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MASTER 1 

MOTO VINTAGE 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO VINTAGE 

Nat. 

SVN 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

URY 

FRA 

FRA 

URY 

FRA 

SVK 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

HUN 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

BEL 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FMN 

AMZS 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FUM 

FFM 

FFM 

FUM 

FFM 

SMF 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

MAMS 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

Moto 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

FANTIC 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI VALENTI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

FANTIC 

KTM 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

1:39:06.604 

1:33:30.219 

1:33:45.331 

1:34:04.996 

1:34:37.291 

1:34:42.443 

1:35:02.701 

1:35:39.808 

1:35:47.127 

1:36:30.273 

1:36:52.812 

1:38:05.483 

1:38:57.753 

1:39:12.318 

1:40:43.854 

1:34:44.805 

1:35:21.440 

1:35:38.442 

1:35:53.190 

1:35:58.359 

1:36:48.314 

1:37:08.135 

1:37:23.641 

1:38:27.400 

1:40:59.368 

1:33:54.378 

1:38:31.064 

1:40:38.069 

1:41:58.812 

1:34:28.620 

1:35:26.253 

1:42:14.738 

1:33:36.034 

46:05.010 

46:06.187 

49:59.250 

1:35:37.106 

47:55.461 

48:03.897 

48:44.623 

Diff 

5 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

6 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

7 Giri 

8 Giri 

8 Giri 

8 Giri 

8 Giri 

9 Giri 

9 Giri 

9 Giri 

10 Giri 

11 Giri 

11 Giri 

11 Giri 

11 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

Best Tm 

6:31.151 

6:35.029 

6:24.550 

6:37.820 

6:07.056 

6:25.964 

6:50.496 

6:35.440 

6:25.935 

6:37.024 

6:47.773 

6:37.569 

6:35.142 

6:31.949 

6:56.905 

7:17.918 

7:18.792 

7:01.375 

6:49.817 

6:59.491 

6:58.333 

7:00.459 

7:25.741 

7:09.747 

7:27.875 

7:23.338 

8:03.406 

7:58.982 

7:55.410 

6:39.305 

8:27.535 

8:41.912 

8:33.591 

5:21.206 

5:16.670 

5:46.630 

9:08.816 

6:21.524 

6:19.034 

6:24.719 

Sorted on Laps

Avvisi 

#14 Disqualified - Art. 5.3 Technical Control Sand Races Sporting Rules 

Margin of Victory 

1.194 

Avg. Speed 

73,218 

Best Lap Tm 

4:38.591 

Best Speed 

77,533 

Best Lap by 

2 - GENOT CYRIL 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 17:12:32 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 
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Pos 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

Non Classificato 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

125 

70 

20 

718 

21 

11 

218 

156 

101 

120 

517 

56 

396 

96 

107 

4 

9 

109 

43 

55 

14 

Name 

MARCHESIN PIETRO 

DRUSIANI MATTEO 

BERNARD NOAH 

ZANNI NOEMI 

SATABIN EMA 

RUOSO ALESSANDRO 

FORESTI DENIS 

MAGNIEN DONIPHANE 

BITTUS STEFANO 

COLLADON FEDERICO 

PREVOT DAMIEN 

SOT MAXIM 

LADINI ALBERTO 

BEAUDEQUIN JULIEN 

VAN BERKEL LARS 

JOURDAIN CHRISTOPHE 

NUQUES JOEY 

STIGLIANO GIOVANNI 

POUL MAXIMILIEN 

BERGAMO ANDREA 

PERARD BERNARD 

Class 

JUNIOR 1 

MASTER 4 BICILINDRICA 

JUNIOR 2 

JUNIOR 1 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MASTER 4 BICILINDRICA 

MASTER 1 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 4 BICILINDRICA 

MASTER 4 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MASTER 2 

MASTER 2 

MOTO 

MASTER 2 

MOTO 

MASTER 2 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

Nat. 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

NLD 

FRA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

FRA 

FMN 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

Moto 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

FANTIC 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

HUSABERG 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

FANTIC 

GASGAS 

HONDA 

FANTIC 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

GASGAS 

HONDA 

FANTIC 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

1 

16 

12 

2 

2 

2 

2 

9 

Total Tm 

48:46.310 

49:47.570 

50:08.266 

50:57.263 

52:37.188 

52:38.666 

1:42:38.041 

1:35:45.103 

55:37.216 

50:11.229 

1:26:31.874 

1:05:25.430 

12:29.318 

17:05.973 

19:35.861 

46:39.381 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

1:34:04.048 

Diff 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

12 Giri 

13 Giri 

16 Giri 

18 Giri 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Best Tm 

6:04.083 

6:37.255 

6:26.886 

6:41.826 

6:43.797 

6:36.108 

7:54.472 

10:03.832 

17:52.641 

50:11.229 

4:54.742 

4:58.145 

5:21.652 

7:19.733 

9:00.071 

13:27.216 

7:36.767 

Sorted on Laps

Avvisi 

#14 Disqualified - Art. 5.3 Technical Control Sand Races Sporting Rules 

Margin of Victory 

1.194 

Avg. Speed 

73,218 

Best Lap Tm 

4:38.591 

Best Speed 

77,533 

Best Lap by 
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Stampato: 26/10/2025 17:12:32 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 
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